Fiat Talento 2.0 Ecojet 170 Onyx Edition Crew
Van | Feb 2021

Vehicle Features

7" Touch screen media navigation system /DAB radio/Apple
CarPlay/Android Auto/bluetooth/USB/AUX with audio controls on
steering wheel, 12V socket in load area, ABS + EBD, Additional
securing rings for load area, Alarm Predisposition, Automatic air
conditioning, Closed glove box with light, Cloth upholstery,
Colour coded carpets and seatbelts, Deadlocks, Drivers airbag,
Emergency brake assist, Engine start/stop system, ESC with Hill
start assist and Traction+, Fixed windows in rear, Front/rear
cupholders, Front electric windows with one touch facility, Front
fog lights, Full size spare wheel, Heated with electric adjustment
external door mirrors, Immobiliser, Keyless entry with keyless go
system, Leather steering wheel, LED Daytime running lights, LED
headlights, Metallic paint, PAS, Passenger airbag, Rain and dusk
sensor, Rear view camera, Remote central locking 2 button key,
Side steps, Style pack luxury - Talento, Wide view passenger
mirror

£13

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

28 Church Street Downpatrick, Downpatrick, BT30 6E)
Sales: 02844612000 | ANDREW AND CAMERON: 07596167180

,995 ., var

71763
Diesel
Manual
Grey
1997
152

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

MPV
PJ70FWA

5399mm
1956mm
1971mm
7

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:
Engine Power BHP:

3070KG

40.4MPG

60.1MPG

37.7MPG

6 SPEED
00112MPH
170BHP



