



Fiat Talento 2.0 Ecojet 170 Onyx Edition Crew Van | Feb 2021

£13,995 + VAT







Vehicle Features

7" Touch screen media navigation system /DAB radio/Apple CarPlay/Android Auto/bluetooth/USB/AUX with audio controls on steering wheel, 12V socket in load area, ABS + EBD, Additional securing rings for load area, Alarm Predisposition, Automatic air conditioning, Closed glove box with light, Cloth upholstery, Colour coded carpets and seatbelts, Deadlocks, Drivers airbag, Emergency brake assist, Engine start/stop system, ESC with Hill start assist and Traction+, Fixed windows in rear, Front/rear cupholders, Front electric windows with one touch facility, Front fog lights, Full size spare wheel, Heated with electric adjustment external door mirrors, Immobiliser, Keyless entry with keyless go system, Leather steering wheel, LED Daytime running lights, LED headlights, Metallic paint, PAS, Passenger airbag, Rain and dusk sensor, Rear view camera, Remote central locking 2 button key, Side steps, Style pack luxury - Talento, Wide view passenger mirror

Miles	71762	
Miles:	71763	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Grey	
Engine Size:	1997	
CO2 Emission:	152	
Tax Band:		
Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)		
Body Style:	MPV	
Reg:	PJ70FWA	

Technical Specs

Gross Weight:

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	5399mm
Width:	1956mm
Height:	1971mm
Seats:	7
Luggage Capacity (Se Up): Not AvailableL	eats

3070KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	40.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	37.7MPG
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00112MPH
Engine Power BHP:	170BHP